EXISTING BUA AS PER REGULATION UNDER WHICH THE DEVELOPMENT WAS ALLOWED AS PER
REG. 30 (C)

8)

CERTIFIED THAT I HAVE SURVEYED THE PLOT  AND THAT  THE DIMENSIONS OF
SIDES, ETC. OF THE PLOT  STATED ON PLAN ARE AS MEASURED ON SITE AND THE
AREA SO WORKED OUT IS i.e. 653.10 SQ.MTS.  ( SIX HUNDRED AND FIFTY THREE
POINT TEN SQ.MTS. )  AND D.P.    TALLIES WITH THE AREA STATED IN THE
DOCUMENT OF OWNERSHIP / RECORDS

PLANS FOR APPROVAL

AREA  OF THE PLOT ( AS PER PR CARD) 653.10

5.77 NOS. SAY

A.E.(B.P.)P WARDS.E.(BP) P WARD

SHRI. JAYKUMAR MADHUSUDAN VAYA
PARTNER  OF M/S MADHUSUDAN DEVELOPERS